
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HDAHS/6/001 ARGHADIPTA DEB 17 2 19

2 HDAHS/6/002 SANDIP GUPTA 19 2 21

3 HDAHS/6/003 SUDIP GUPTA 18 2 20

4 HDAHS/6/004 RAHUL GHOSH 15 2 17

5 HDAHS/6/005 PRANTIK SARMA 17 0 17

6 HDAHS/6/007 DEBANGSHU DAS CHOWDHURY 22 6 28 GOLD

7 HDAHS/6/008 SURAJ CHETRI 19 2 21

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HDAHS/7/009 IPSITA BANIK 10 2 12

2 HDAHS/7/010 ANTARA SHIL 8 0 8

3 HDAHS/7/011 PRIYAJIT BANIK 11 0 11

4 HDAHS/7/012 PRANAJIT BANIK 14 0 14

5 HDAHS/7/013 SUDIPTA MALLA 15 0 15

6 HDAHS/7/014 IFRAZ ALI 23 2 25 GOLD

7 HDAHS/7/015 SUPRATIK BHATTACHARJEE 10 2 12

8 HDAHS/7/016 BIBEK BISWAS 12 4 16

9 HDAHS/7/017 BIDHITA CHAKRABORTY 18 4 22

10 HDAHS/8/019 GOURAB DAS 16 2 18

11 HDAHS/8/020 SARAJ DEY 16 4 20

12 HDAHS/8/021 MUSKAN BHOWMIK 8 4 12

13 HDAHS/8/023 TAMANNA PAUL

14 HDAHS/8/024 MRINMOY BANIK 18 0 18

15 HDAHS/8/025 ANKITA DAS CHOWDHURY 20 2 22

16 HDAHS/8/026 SHIBAM DAS 25 4 29 GOLD

17 HDAHS/8/027 SUBHAM DAS 27 2 29 SILVER

18 HDAHS/8/029 SHUBHANKAR KARMAKAR 13 2 15

19 HDAHS/8/030 SWAPNADEEP DEBNATH 15 4 19

20 HDAHS/8/031 ABHINAV DATTA 23 4 27 BRONZE

21 HDAHS/8/032 SOURADEEP ACHARJEE 14 2 16

22 HDAHS/8/033 SUBHRAJIT SAHA 20 4 24

23 HDAHS/8/034 ARUNANGSHU BHOWMIK 14 2 16

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HDAHS/6/001 ARGHADIPTA DEB 17 0 17

2 HDAHS/6/002 SANDIP GUPTA 13 0 13

3 HDAHS/6/003 SUDIP GUPTA 18 4 22

4 HDAHS/6/005 PRANTIK SARMA 13 2 15

5 HDAHS/6/007 DEBANGSHU DAS CHOWDHURY 26 2 28 GOLD

6 HDAHS/6/008 SURAJ CHETRI 22 4 26 SILVER

 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

HENRY DEROZIO ACADEMY H.S (+2) SCHOOL



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HDAHS/7/009 IPSITA BANIK 21 6 27

2 HDAHS/7/010 ANTARA SHIL 17 4 21

3 HDAHS/7/011 PRIYAJIT BANIK 19 4 23

4 HDAHS/7/013 SUDIPTA MALLA 26 4 30

5 HDAHS/7/014 IFRAZ ALI 33 10 43 GOLD

6 HDAHS/7/015 SUPRATIK BHATTACHARJEE 28 8 36 BRONZE

7 HDAHS/7/018 SWARUPAM BAL 32 8 40 SILVER

8 HDAHS/8/021 MUSKAN BHOWMIK 16 0 16

9 HDAHS/8/022 NIRVANI DEB 13 6 19

10 HDAHS/8/025 ANKITA DAS CHOWDHURY 16 8 24

11 HDAHS/8/026 SHIBAM DAS 15 8 23

12 HDAHS/8/027 SUBHAM DAS 19 2 21

13 HDAHS/8/028 SUBHAM ACHARYA 12 4 16

14 HDAHS/8/029 SHUBHANKAR KARMAKAR 12 6 18

15 HDAHS/8/030 SWAPNADEEP DEBNATH 12 0 12

16 HDAHS/8/031 ABHINAV DATTA 15 8 23

17 HDAHS/8/032 SOURADEEP ACHARJEE 11 4 15

18 HDAHS/8/033 SUBHRAJIT SAHA 10 2 12

19 HDAHS/8/034 ARUNANGSHU BHOWMIK 17 2 19

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HDAHS/6/002 SANDIP GUPTA 14 2 16

2 HDAHS/6/003 SUDIP GUPTA 13 2 15

3 HDAHS/6/004 RAHUL GHOSH 13 0 13

4 HDAHS/6/005 PRANTIK SARMA 21 2 23

5 HDAHS/6/006 SHIBAM BHATTACHARJEE 

6 HDAHS/6/007 DEBANGSHU DAS CHOWDHURY 35 8 43 GOLD

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HDAHS/7/014 IFRAZ ALI 33 4 37 GOLD

2 HDAHS/7/015 SUPRATIK BHATTACHARJEE 30 4 34 SILVER

3 HDAHS/7/016 BIBEK BISWAS 15 4 19

4 HDAHS/8/021 MUSKAN BHOWMIK 11 2 13

5 HDAHS/8/022 NIRVANI DEB 23 6 29

6 HDAHS/8/023 TAMANNA PAUL

7 HDAHS/8/025 ANKITA DAS CHOWDHURY 22 8 30 BRONZE

8 HDAHS/8/026 SHIBAM DAS 30 4 34 SILVER

9 HDAHS/8/027 SUBHAM DAS 23 4 27

10 HDAHS/8/028 SUBHAM ACHARYA 18 4 22

11 HDAHS/8/029 SHUBHANKAR KARMAKAR 21 4 25

12 HDAHS/8/030 SWAPNADEEP DEBNATH 16 2 18

13 HDAHS/8/031 ABHINAV DATTA 30 6 36 GOLD

14 HDAHS/8/032 SOURADEEP ACHARJEE 24 6 30

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



15 HDAHS/8/033 SUBHRAJIT SAHA 16 4 20

16 HDAHS/8/034 ARUNANGSHU BHOWMIK 21 2 23

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HDAHS/9/035 TRISHA DAS 9 4 13

2 HDAHS/9/036 AROSHI DAS

3 HDAHS/9/037 SUBHRAJIT PAL 18 4 22

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)

ABSENT


